
BEG 333.5 FT E OF NW COR OF NE1/
RUN S 662.99 FT, W 333 FT, S 662
666.5 FT, N 1325.98 FT, W 333.5 

SPRADLEY BO S. G.
530 NW SCARBOROUGH LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-2S-16-01768-006

0700 MISC IMPROVED
03

27216.00 1.00/

530 NW SCARBOROUGH LN, LAKE CITY
04/14/2025 MLU

04/19/2023 RP 15.00 69,425 0 0 69,425

STANDARD
3

0
10,460
69,425
79,885
16,650
63,235

0
63,235
79,885

0

79,885

1430/491 2/09/2021 WD Q I 01 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCHUGH PAUL MICHAEL

SPRADLEY BO S. G.

1373/2693 12/07/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL MICHAEL MCHUGH &

PAUL MICHAEL MCHUGH
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17336 M H 125 08/18/2000

16505 M H 125 01/14/2000

9228 M H 125 01/06/1995

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 20 2008 2008 3 20 360

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,460

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 11.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 63,250

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

3 9630 C SWAMP 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 270.00 270.00 675


